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1428131085

1432308619
1450109625
1441723175
1428571505
1451455700
1451453633
1436828394
1412154429
1223098193
1450450952
1434178538
1406021152
1450834464
1437724460
1443678690
1428260432
1428261210
1434742593
1373345435

1440125013
1428904156

1420042341
1439596882
1421936040

1277506944
1434031209
1442347133
1428571409
1445484044
1451455611

449207075
1433322303

Age of revolutions : progress and backlash from 1600 to the
present

Alas de hierro

All in the family : the Trumps and how we got this way
All the Colors of the Dark : a novel.

All things are too small : essays in praise of excess
Apprentice to the villain

Arkangel

Ask not : the Kennedys and the women they destroyed
The ballad of Jacquotte Delahaye : a novel

Becoming Elisabeth Elliot

Beneath these cursed stars

Birding with Benefits : A Novel.

Blood on the tide

Blue graffiti : a novel

A bluestocking's guide to decadence

Breaking the dark

Bridges instead of walls : the story of Mavis Staples
Brief Flashings in the Phenomenal World

La camita de la sala

Carmageddon : how cars make life worse and what to do
about it

Cantalo como Celia

Challenger : A True Story of Heroism and Disaster on the
Edge of Space.

Clete
The Cliffs : A Novel.

College girl, missing : the true story of how a young woman
disappeared in plain sight

CONCEALED.

A crane among wolves

The crumbling of a nation and other stories
Dark storm rising

The darkness within us

The dead of light

Dead silence

Death Behind Every Door : A Novel



1439597120

1433024483
1435752337

1437722027

294846572
1443669844
1435950055
1444093553
1415893910
1437725242
1442347095
1443678675
1433025087
1439597465
1439600394
1436829286
1432445919
1390561615
1390561407

1452856919
1379238419
1429601142
1149014338
1427663904
1417741389
1449655450
1442794536

899488571
1420042768
1425136816
1451455642
1446435843
1439025629
1435949710
1442347234
1438822756
1404448075
1434743049

1442347153
1428905164
1435617597
1351893502

1311489090

Democracy in retrograde : how to make changes big and
small in our country and in our lives

Disturbing the dead

Do | Know You? : A Faceblind Reporter's Journey into the
Science of Sight, Memory, and Imagination.

Esnob.

The ethnic cleansing of Palestine
Evenings and weekends

Evocation

The Family Experiment : A Novel

Far Beyond Gold : Running from Fear to Faith.
Fate of the Sun King

Finding Mr. Write

First contact

The five year lie

Flashback.

Flock

For real

Four weekends and a funeral : a novel
Fragile designs : a novel

The French ingredient : a memoir : making a life in Paris one
lesson at a time

A gallery of rogues

Game misconduct

A Gentleman in Search of a Wife
Ghost squad

Ghostsmith

The girl in seat 2A

Girls' night out

jGracias!

El guardian

The heist

Help wanted : a novel
Here lies a vengeful bitch
Home ice advantage
HORROR MOVIE.
Housemates : a novel
The hunter's gambit

| Was a Teenage Slasher
I will ruin you : a novel

In my time of dying : how | came face-to-face with the idea of
an afterlife

Incidents around the house : a novel
The Instruments of Darkness : A Thriller.
EL INTERCAMBIO.

Into the bright sunshine : young Hubert Humphrey and the
fight for civil rights

Into the heartlands



1291563007
1425247327
1433024438
1436828928
1419869114
1437724596
1428904640
1005355459
1373987479

1435848904
777860922

1435480310
1436535816
1389557703
1238028331
1419872275
1429601055
1434742751
1442347332
1408967132

891845982

1442347031
1438823057
1426853664
1419683811

1426853506
1423708187
1422091944

1428947324
1371296233

1427662973
1444091663
1397057331
1452413022
1407097062
1432735768
1427664130
1433322829
1416982529
1435949891
1427664199
1452846104
1434031213

It's the end of the world and I'm in my bathing suit
Jaden Powers and the inheritance magic

Julian es una sirena

Keeper of the Rend.

Kill for me, kill for you : a novel

Lady Eve's last con

The Last Murder at the End of the World : A Novel.
The last Namsara

Last to eat, last to learn : my life in Afghanistan fighting to
educate women

Left behind

The lemon tree : an Arab, a Jew, and the heart of the Middle
East

LIAR'S POINT.

Lights out

Like mother, like daughter

Little Girl Lost

Long Time Gone.

Lost Birds

The lost letters from Martha's Vineyard.
Love letters to a serial Killer

Magnolia Parks : into the dark

Make the bread, buy the butter : what you should (and
shouldn't) cook from the scratch to save time and money

Malas
Market for Murder
Mighty Millie Novak

Mind magic : the neuroscience of manifestation and how it
changes everything

The mirror of beasts
Moon of the turning leaves : a novel

Morning after the revolution : dispatches from the wrong side
of history

LAS MUJERES DE LA GUERRA

Mujeres que corren con los lobos : mitos y cuentos de la
mujer salvaje

Murder at the Rusty Anchor.

Navola : a novel

The night compass

Not Nothing

Nothing to fear : demystifying death in order to live more fully
Nowhere to Hide

One Cursed Rose.

One deadly eye

One of the good guys : a novel

The only light left burning

Ouir Little Secret.

Out of the darkness : the mystery of Aaron Rodgers
Oye



1437725433
1430349090
1452857126
1432310942

1424750020
1432308317
1442734882
1438819975
1431975228
1446435842
1425478580
1446564590
1433322192
1425477214
1433024543
1434742334
1427064538
1393967791
1439595638
1433198934

1450450914
1451453620
1442347083
1420639531
1430349868
1437725340
1438663971
1427068686
1422809127

1434179178
1437724550
1427666335

1439025677
1439598121

1438822092
1395561137
1434742452
1397331664
1450101101
1452302066
1422231641
1443085164

Pardon my Frenchie
Pay dirt
Pearl

Pedro's yo-yos : how a Filipino immigrant came to America
and changed the world of toys

Perfect Little Monsters.

La piscina = The pool

Pitch Dark

Pole Position

El portal en ruinas

The prophecies begin : graphic novel

Queen B : the story of Anne Boleyn, witch queen
Reckless

Red Star Falling

A refiner's fire

Reina Ramos : la guia turistica

El rescatador de plantas

Rift : A Memoir of Breaking Away from Christian Patriarchy.
Rule of the Aurora King

The same bright stars : a novel

SANAR PARA ACEPTAR MI CUERPO : refuerza tu
autoestima y mejora la relacion contigo misma.

Sanctuary

Second tide's the charm

El secreto de la empleada

Sentinel

Seriously, so good : simple recipes for a balanced life
Service model

Siempre Tuyo

Skandar and the Chaos Trials.

Skies of thunder : the deadly World War Il mission over the
roof of the world

Such a bad influence
Summer romance

Swamp kings : the story of the Murdaugh family of South
Carolina & a century of backwoods power

A talent for murder : a novel

The talented Mrs. Mandelbaum : the rise and fall of an
American organized-crime boss

Tangled Up In You : a Meant to be novel
Taste of home copycat favorites. Volume 2.
Taylor Swift : un diario swiftie

Te encontraré = Hunting Adeline

This Ravenous Fate.

Tiffany's griffon

Torn asunder

True Gretch : What I've Learned about Life, Leadership, and
Everything in Between.



1405366875

1413964108
1442060888
1333693014
1432311183
1429600645
1432311326
1430210312

1434032132
1421931995
1440144802

1433323557
1415298468
1249703091
1439027625
1420301012
1433224435
1433323060
1432605013

1428571541

UFO : The Inside Story of the US Government's Search for
Alien Life Here--And Out There.

Under the surface

UNWANTED

Valentina Salazar is not a monster hunter
La verdad sobre el sofa

Very Bad Company

Vida : mi historia a través de la Historia

Wanted : toddler's personal assistant : how nannying for the
1% taught me about the myths of equality, motherhood, and
upward mobility in America

We care : a first conversation about justice
When she was me

When the clock broke : con men, conspiracists, and how
America cracked up in the early 1990s

When We Were Silent : A Novel
The winner : a novel

Wishes

The woman by the lake

The Wrong Daughter.

You Deserve Good Gelato.
You'll Never Find Me

The young forever cookbook : more than 100 delicious
recipes for living your longest, healthiest life

Your blood, my bones
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1259284588

1453251644
1428794115
1434742183
1394912447
1450449411
1442332325
1451105996
1452845396
1443679074
1449653822
1370950207

1450449511
1450449433
1434030914
1449653790
1391143937
1434030812
1445483719
1438822562
1341344504
1427220375
1450450847
1421944934
1439041706
1373627020
1265040741
1251603181
1438823002
1393169127
1409418055
1453399383
1445483633
1450449424
1445483823

1433024318
1365398795
1425487724
1401757120
1433706499
1428571180

The 4 hour school day : how you and your kids can thrive in
the homeschool life

9 de noviembre

The abandoned princess : a retelling of Rapunzel

Act of defiance

Alas de sangre

All in the family : the Trumps and how we got this way
All the colors of the dark : a novel

Apples dipped in gold : a fairytale retelling

Apprentice to the villain

Ask not : the Kennedys and the women they destroyed
Autocracy, Inc. : the dictators who want to run the world

The awe of God : the astounding way a healthy fear of God
transforms your life

Beneath these cursed stars

The blonde dies first

Blood on the tide

The book of elsewhere : a novel
The bookbinder : a novel

The Brightwood code

Bury your gays

Business Casual

Calling for a blanket dance : a novel
Can't Spell Treason Without Tea
Castle of the cursed

Clarion call

Consent : a memoir

Cosas que nunca dejamos atras
A country affair

Crepusculo

Curvy Girl Summer

Daisy Haites

Daisy Haites : the great undoing
The dark wives

The darkness within us

The days | loved you most

Democracy in retrograde : how to make changes big and
small in our country and in our lives

Disturbing the dead

Don't open the door : a novel
La empleada

Exodo

Faker

The false white gospel : rejecting Christian nationalism,
reclaiming true faith, and refounding democracy



1419556066
1437737830
1435949562
1433023941
1451461603
1398309851

1374211647
1452301956
1428043300
1395001832

1449696588
1384461576
1440144506
1432972023
1451457299
1452520513
1356970444
1439041642
1433024334
1438823820
1439041622

1428043034

1442332397
1427380109
1429602385
1439041567
1452845760
1429601135
1395001863
1451667683
1374016275
1434742058
1423274815
1285603944

1443679150
1438822227
1438822231
1434742208
1438822084
1438824282

956945821
1102318328
1409417894

Far beyond gold : running from fear to faith
Fire exit : a novel

First frost

The five year lie : a domestic thriller

Four weekends and a funeral

The garden within : where the war with your emotions ends
and your most powerful life begins

Georgie, all along
Ghostsmith
The good, the bad, and the aunties

The great dechurching : who's leaving, why are they going,
and what will it take to bring them back?

Guerrera

The happiness plan

Hearts that cut

The heist

Here lies a vengeful bitch

La historia secreta : AMLO y el Cartel de Sinaloa
Honeymoons can be hazardous

Horror movie : a novel

House of earth and blood. 2 of 2

| Was a Teenage Slasher

I'm mostly here to enjoy myself : one woman's pursuit of
pleasure in Paris

If I don't laugh, I'll cry : how death, debt, and comedy led to a
life of faith, farming, and forgetting what | came into this room
for...

Incidents around the house : a novel
Into the dark

It Had to Be You

Just add water : my swimming life
Keeper of the rend

Knife : meditations after an attempted murder
Knock out

Kunoichi bunny

La nifia gorda

The last hope

The Last Murder at the End of the World

The Lemon Tree : An Arab, a Jew, and the Heart of the
Middle East

Liar, liar

Like Mother, Like Daughter

The Lion Women of Tehran

Long Time gone

The Lost Story

Loud

Love & gelato

Luna nueva

Magnolia parks : the long way home



1152520462
1449935513
1433024187

1446234741
1439041454
1434030918

1431119697
1402223306
1378161718
1389648062
1439041273
1433157034
1438823764
1439027912
1426042584
1423014878
1439041647

1452845733
1404449560
1433024290
1442347021
1405915157
1355691729
1426042611
1432307965
1439041563
1452461514
1433323661
1438823325
1202410846
1440068932
1382389162
1250315768
1380850572

1433024158
1438823946
1124678583

1435949756
1433711105
1413967665
1437737729
1450449171
1379238133

The midnight club
Mil besos tuyos

Mind magic : the neuroscience of manifestation and how it
changes everything

The Mirror of Beasts
Moonlight, marshmallows, & manslaughter

Morning after the revolution : dispatches from the wrong side
of history

Murder in Rose Hill

No hay verano sin ti

No two persons

Not That Duke

Nothing to fear : demystifying death in order to live more fully
El océano al final del camino

One Big Happy Family

One of our kind

One of our own : a rhriller

One of Us Knows

The opt-out family : how to give your kids what technology
can't

Out of the darkness : the mystery of Aaron Rodgers
Paws to remember

Perfect little monsters

Pitch dark

Point of origin

Rangers, RVs, & revenge
Reading Genesis

Real Americans : a novel

Red star falling

The ritual : a dark college romance
Same as it ever was

The Same Bright Stars

Secret of McKinley Mansion

El secreto de la empleada

A shadow in Moscow

The shadow of the gods

The shortest history of Israel and Palestine : from Zionism to
Intifadas and the struggle for peace

Skandar and the chaos trials

Slow Dance

Sorry I'm late, | didn't want to come : one introvert's year of
saying yes

Southern man : a novel

The Stardust Grail

Strung

Such a bad influence

Such charming liars

Summer reading



1433323340
1433024335
1433322010
1437620109
1275384129
1440068899
1427971623
1429668264
1451461425
1420491228
1429312151

1395390007

1431119749

1422825942
1445483799

1428043170
1200239058
1400074603
1390130057
1089342034

1285071481

1440144427

1433023913
1433321961
1376375373
1275436369

1434030966
1435949712

Summer Romance

Sweet nightmare

A Talent for Murder : a novel
The Talented Mrs. Mandelbaum
Tales from the cafe : a novel

Te veo en el lago

That ring

That summer

This ravenous fate

A throne of shadows

Tired of being tired : receive God's realistic rest for your soul-
deep exhaustion

Tired of trying : how to hold on to God when you're frustrated,
fed up, and feeling forgotten

A travel guide to the Middle Ages : the world through
medieval eyes

Troubled : a memoir of foster care, family, and social class

True Gretch : what I've learned about life, leadership, and
everything in between

Unsteady : a novel

Unwind

Vuelo

The warrior poet way : a guide to living free and dying well

We were rich and we didn't know it : a memoir of my Irish
boyhood

The well-watered woman : rooted in truth, growing in grace,
flourishing in faith

When the clock broke : con men, conspiracists, and how
America cracked up in the early 1990s

When the moon hatched : a novel
When We Were Silent
The wife lie

The wisdom of your body : finding healing, wholeness, and
connection through embodied living

The wolf and the witch
You deserve good gelato



