

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Friday, August 30, 2024, 11:06 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20240830_110554_eBooks.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1428131085	Age of revolutions : progress and backlash from 1600 to the present
1432308619	Alas de hierro
1450109625	All in the family : the Trumps and how we got this way
1441723175	All the Colors of the Dark : a novel.
1428571505	All things are too small : essays in praise of excess
1451455700	Apprentice to the villain
1451453633	Arkangel
1436828394	Ask not : the Kennedys and the women they destroyed
1412154429	The ballad of Jacquotte Delahaye : a novel
1223098193	Becoming Elisabeth Elliot
1450450952	Beneath these cursed stars
1434178538	Birding with Benefits : A Novel.
1406021152	Blood on the tide
1450834464	Blue graffiti : a novel
1437724460	A bluestocking's guide to decadence
1443678690	Breaking the dark
1428260432	Bridges instead of walls : the story of Mavis Staples
1428261210	Brief Flashings in the Phenomenal World
1434742593	La camita de la sala
1373345435	Carmageddon : how cars make life worse and what to do about it
1440125013	Cántalo como Celia
1428904156	Challenger : A True Story of Heroism and Disaster on the Edge of Space.
1420042341	Clete
1439596882	The Cliffs : A Novel.
1421936040	College girl, missing : the true story of how a young woman disappeared in plain sight
1277506944	CONCEALED.
1434031209	A crane among wolves
1442347133	The crumbling of a nation and other stories
1428571409	Dark storm rising
1445484044	The darkness within us
	The dead of light
449207075	Dead silence
1433322303	Death Behind Every Door : A Novel

1439597120	Democracy in retrograde : how to make changes big and small in our country and in our lives
1433024483	Disturbing the dead
1435752337	Do I Know You? : A Faceblind Reporter's Journey into the Science of Sight, Memory, and Imagination.
1437722027	Esnob.
294846572	The ethnic cleansing of Palestine
1443669844	Evenings and weekends
1435950055	Evocation
1444093553	The Family Experiment : A Novel
1415893910	Far Beyond Gold : Running from Fear to Faith.
1437725242	Fate of the Sun King
1442347095	Finding Mr. Write
1443678675	First contact
1433025087	The five year lie
1439597465	Flashback.
1439600394	Flock
1436829286	For real
1432445919	Four weekends and a funeral : a novel
1390561615	Fragile designs : a novel
1390561407	The French ingredient : a memoir : making a life in Paris one lesson at a time
1452856919	A gallery of rogues
1379238419	Game misconduct
1429601142	A Gentleman in Search of a Wife
1149014338	Ghost squad
1427663904	Ghostsmith
1417741389	The girl in seat 2A
1449655450	Girls' night out
1442794536	¡Gracias!
899488571	El guardián
1420042768	The heist
1425136816	Help wanted : a novel
1451455642	Here lies a vengeful bitch
1446435843	Home ice advantage
1439025629	HORROR MOVIE.
1435949710	Housemates : a novel
1442347234	The hunter's gambit
1438822756	I Was a Teenage Slasher
1404448075	I will ruin you : a novel
1434743049	In my time of dying : how I came face-to-face with the idea of an afterlife
	Incidents around the house : a novel
	The Instruments of Darkness : A Thriller.
1435617597	EL INTERCAMBIO.
1351893502	Into the bright sunshine : young Hubert Humphrey and the fight for civil rights
1311489090	Into the heartlands

```
1291563007 It's the end of the world and I'm in my bathing suit
1425247327 Jaden Powers and the inheritance magic
1433024438 Julián es una sirena
1436828928 Keeper of the Rend.
1419869114 Kill for me, kill for you: a novel
1437724596 Lady Eve's last con
1428904640 The Last Murder at the End of the World: A Novel.
1005355459 The last Namsara
1373987479 Last to eat, last to learn: my life in Afghanistan fighting to
           educate women
1435848904 Left behind
777860922 The lemon tree: an Arab, a Jew, and the heart of the Middle
            East
1435480310 LIAR'S POINT.
1436535816 Lights out
1389557703 Like mother, like daughter
1238028331 Little Girl Lost
1419872275 Long Time Gone.
1429601055 Lost Birds
1434742751 The lost letters from Martha's Vineyard.
1442347332 Love letters to a serial killer
1408967132 Magnolia Parks: into the dark
891845982 Make the bread, buy the butter: what you should (and
           shouldn't) cook from the scratch to save time and money
1442347031 Malas
1438823057 Market for Murder
1426853664 Mighty Millie Novak
1419683811 Mind magic: the neuroscience of manifestation and how it
           changes everything
1426853506 The mirror of beasts
1423708187 Moon of the turning leaves : a novel
1422091944 Morning after the revolution: dispatches from the wrong side
           of history
1428947324 LAS MUJERES DE LA GUERRA
1371296233 Mujeres que corren con los lobos : mitos y cuentos de la
           mujer salvaje
1427662973 Murder at the Rusty Anchor.
1444091663 Navola: a novel
1397057331 The night compass
1452413022 Not Nothing
1407097062 Nothing to fear : demystifying death in order to live more fully
1432735768 Nowhere to Hide
1427664130 One Cursed Rose.
1433322829 One deadly eye
1416982529 One of the good guys: a novel
1435949891 The only light left burning
1427664199 Our Little Secret.
1452846104 Out of the darkness: the mystery of Aaron Rodgers
1434031213 Oye
```

1437725433	Pardon my Frenchie
1430349090	Pay dirt
1452857126	Pearl
1432310942	Pedro's yo-yos : how a Filipino immigrant came to America and changed the world of toys
1424750020	Perfect Little Monsters.
1432308317	La piscina = The pool
1442734882	Pitch Dark
1438819975	Pole Position
1431975228	El portal en ruinas
1446435842	The prophecies begin : graphic novel
1425478580	Queen B : the story of Anne Boleyn, witch queen
1446564590	Reckless
1433322192	Red Star Falling
1425477214	A refiner's fire
1433024543	Reina Ramos : la guía turistica
1434742334	El rescatador de plantas
1427064538	Rift : A Memoir of Breaking Away from Christian Patriarchy.
1393967791	Rule of the Aurora King
	The same bright stars : a novel
1433198934	SANAR PARA ACEPTAR MI CUERPO : refuerza tu autoestima y mejora la relación contigo misma.
1450450914	Sanctuary
1451453620	Second tide's the charm
1442347083	El secreto de la empleada
1420639531	Sentinel
	Seriously, so good : simple recipes for a balanced life
1437725340	Service model
	Siempre Tuyo
	Skandar and the Chaos Trials.
	Skies of thunder : the deadly World War II mission over the roof of the world
1434179178	Such a bad influence
	Summer romance
1427666335	Swamp kings : the story of the Murdaugh family of South Carolina & a century of backwoods power
1439025677	A talent for murder : a novel
1439598121	The talented Mrs. Mandelbaum : the rise and fall of an American organized-crime boss
1438822092	Tangled Up In You : a Meant to be novel
1395561137	Taste of home copycat favorites. Volume 2.
1434742452	Taylor Swift : un diario swiftie
1397331664	Te encontraré = Hunting Adeline
1450101101	This Ravenous Fate.
1452302066	Tiffany's griffon
1422231641	Torn asunder
1443085164	True Gretch : What I've Learned about Life, Leadership, and Everything in Between.

1405366875	UFO: The Inside Story of the US Government's Search for Alien Life HereAnd Out There.
1413964108	Under the surface
1442060888	UNWANTED
1333693014	Valentina Salazar is not a monster hunter
1432311183	La verdad sobre el sofá
1429600645	Very Bad Company
1432311326	Vida : mi historia a través de la Historia
1430210312	Wanted : toddler's personal assistant : how nannying for the 1% taught me about the myths of equality, motherhood, and upward mobility in America
1434032132	We care : a first conversation about justice
1421931995	When she was me
1440144802	When the clock broke : con men, conspiracists, and how America cracked up in the early 1990s
1433323557	When We Were Silent : A Novel
1415298468	The winner : a novel
1249703091	Wishes
1439027625	The woman by the lake
1420301012	The Wrong Daughter.
1433224435	You Deserve Good Gelato.
1433323060	You'll Never Find Me
1432605013	The young forever cookbook : more than 100 delicious recipes for living your longest, healthiest life
1428571541	Your blood, my bones

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20240830_110554_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1259284588	The 4 hour school day: how you and your kids can thrive in the homeschool life
1453251644	9 de noviembre
1428794115	The abandoned princess : a retelling of Rapunzel
1434742183	Act of defiance
1394912447	Alas de sangre
1450449411	All in the family : the Trumps and how we got this way
1442332325	All the colors of the dark : a novel
1451105996	Apples dipped in gold : a fairytale retelling
1452845396	Apprentice to the villain
1443679074	Ask not : the Kennedys and the women they destroyed
1449653822	Autocracy, Inc. : the dictators who want to run the world
1370950207	The awe of God : the astounding way a healthy fear of God transforms your life
1450449511	Beneath these cursed stars
1450449433	The blonde dies first
1434030914	Blood on the tide
1449653790	The book of elsewhere : a novel
1391143937	The bookbinder : a novel
1434030812	The Brightwood code
1445483719	Bury your gays
1438822562	Business Casual
1341344504	Calling for a blanket dance : a novel
1427220375	Can't Spell Treason Without Tea
1450450847	Castle of the cursed
1421944934	Clarion call
1439041706	Consent : a memoir
1373627020	Cosas que nunca dejamos atrás
1265040741	A country affair
1251603181	Crepúsculo
1438823002	Curvy Girl Summer
1393169127	Daisy Haites
	Daisy Haites : the great undoing
1453399383	The dark wives
1445483633	The darkness within us
1450449424	The days I loved you most
1445483823	Democracy in retrograde : how to make changes big and small in our country and in our lives
1433024318	Disturbing the dead
1365398795	Don't open the door : a novel
1425487724	La empleada
1401757120	Exodo
1433706499	Faker
1428571180	The false white gospel : rejecting Christian nationalism, reclaiming true faith, and refounding democracy

1419556066	Far beyond gold : running from fear to faith
1437737830	Fire exit : a novel
1435949562	First frost
1433023941	The five year lie : a domestic thriller
1451461603	Four weekends and a funeral
1398309851	The garden within : where the war with your emotions ends and your most powerful life begins
1374211647	Georgie, all along
1452301956	Ghostsmith
1428043300	The good, the bad, and the aunties
1395001832	The great dechurching : who's leaving, why are they going, and what will it take to bring them back?
1449696588	Guerrera
1384461576	The happiness plan
1440144506	Hearts that cut
1432972023	The heist
1451457299	Here lies a vengeful bitch
1452520513	La historia secreta : AMLO y el Cártel de Sinaloa
1356970444	Honeymoons can be hazardous
1439041642	Horror movie : a novel
1433024334	House of earth and blood. 2 of 2
1438823820	l Was a Teenage Slasher
1439041622	I'm mostly here to enjoy myself : one woman's pursuit of pleasure in Paris
1428043034	If I don't laugh, I'll cry: how death, debt, and comedy led to a life of faith, farming, and forgetting what I came into this room for
1442332397	Incidents around the house : a novel
1427380109	Into the dark
1429602385	It Had to Be You
1439041567	Just add water : my swimming life
1452845760	Keeper of the rend
1429601135	Knife : meditations after an attempted murder
1395001863	Knock out
1451667683	Kunoichi bunny
1374016275	La niña gorda
1434742058	The last hope
1423274815	The Last Murder at the End of the World
1285603944	The Lemon Tree : An Arab, a Jew, and the Heart of the Middle East
1443679150	Liar, liar
1438822227	Like Mother, Like Daughter
1438822231	The Lion Women of Tehran
1434742208	Long Time gone
1438822084	The Lost Story
1438824282	Loud
956945821	Love & gelato
1102318328	Luna nueva
1409417894	Magnolia parks : the long way home

1152520462	The midnight club
1449935513	Mil besos tuyos
1433024187	Mind magic : the neuroscience of manifestation and how it changes everything
1446234741	The Mirror of Beasts
1439041454	Moonlight, marshmallows, & manslaughter
1434030918	Morning after the revolution : dispatches from the wrong side of history
1431119697	Murder in Rose Hill
1402223306	No hay verano sin ti
1378161718	No two persons
1389648062	Not That Duke
1439041273	Nothing to fear : demystifying death in order to live more fully
1433157034	El océano al final del camino
1438823764	One Big Happy Family
1439027912	One of our kind
1426042584	One of our own : a rhriller
1423014878	One of Us Knows
1439041647	The opt-out family : how to give your kids what technology can't
1452845733	Out of the darkness : the mystery of Aaron Rodgers
1404449560	Paws to remember
1433024290	Perfect little monsters
1442347021	Pitch dark
1405915157	Point of origin
1355691729	Rangers, RVs, & revenge
1426042611	Reading Genesis
1432307965	Real Americans : a novel
1439041563	Red star falling
1452461514	The ritual : a dark college romance
1433323661	Same as it ever was
1438823325	The Same Bright Stars
1202410846	Secret of McKinley Mansion
1440068932	El secreto de la empleada
1382389162	A shadow in Moscow
1250315768	The shadow of the gods
1380850572	The shortest history of Israel and Palestine : from Zionism to Intifadas and the struggle for peace
1433024158	Skandar and the chaos trials
1438823946	Slow Dance
1124678583	Sorry I'm late, I didn't want to come : one introvert's year of saying yes
	Southern man : a novel
1433711105	The Stardust Grail
1413967665	Strung
1437737729	Such a bad influence
1450449171	Such charming liars
1379238133	Summer reading

1433323340	Summer Romance
1433024335	Sweet nightmare
1433322010	A Talent for Murder : a novel
1437620109	The Talented Mrs. Mandelbaum
1275384129	Tales from the cafe : a novel
1440068899	Te veo en el lago
1427971623	That ring
1429668264	That summer
1451461425	This ravenous fate
1420491228	A throne of shadows
1429312151	Tired of being tired : receive God's realistic rest for your soul- deep exhaustion
1395390007	Tired of trying : how to hold on to God when you're frustrated, fed up, and feeling forgotten
1431119749	A travel guide to the Middle Ages : the world through medieval eyes
1422825942	Troubled : a memoir of foster care, family, and social class
1445483799	True Gretch : what I've learned about life, leadership, and everything in between
1428043170	Unsteady : a novel
1200239058	Unwind
1400074603	Vuelo
1390130057	The warrior poet way : a guide to living free and dying well
1089342034	We were rich and we didn't know it : a memoir of my Irish boyhood
1285071481	The well-watered woman : rooted in truth, growing in grace, flourishing in faith
1440144427	When the clock broke : con men, conspiracists, and how America cracked up in the early 1990s
1433023913	When the moon hatched : a novel
1433321961	When We Were Silent
1376375373	The wife lie
1275436369	The wisdom of your body : finding healing, wholeness, and connection through embodied living
1434030966	The wolf and the witch
1435949712	You deserve good gelato